OTSC Meeting Attendance Tracker

Safety Council

Company Name

07/11/2024

08/08/2024

09/12/2024

10/10/2024

11/14/2024

12/12/2024

01/09/2025

02/13/2025

03/13/2025

04/10/2025

External Training #1

External Training #2

AG Container Transport

All American Trucking Company

Arctic Express, Inc.

AWL Transport
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Belmont Aggregates, Inc.

Bimbo QSR - The New Bakery Transportation Company LLC

Biscay Management LLC

Brown Transport, Inc.

Building Systems Trans.

Bulk Transit Corporation

Rielkie
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Carter Express, Inc.

Caruso Trucking LTD

Central Ohio Medical Textiles

City Dash, LLC

Commercial Works, Inc.

Cowen Truck Line

D & M Transport

Dingledine Trucking Inc.

ECM Transport, LLC

FeeCorp Corporation

Findlay's Tall Timbers Dist. Cent. LLC

Five Star Moving & Storage, Inc.

Five Star Trucking

Garita Express Inc.

Gateway Distribution LLC

GD Painelnc.

Hogan Personnel, LLC

Martin Transportation Systems of Northern Ohio, LLC

Martin Welch Transportation, Inc.

Miami Products & Chemical

Northern Sky Leasing

Pan Glo Transport, LLC

Pro Drivers

Quickway Carriers

RDC Shop/Logisticize

Republic AirlineInc.

Silvan Trucking Co. of OH

Spartan Logistics

Star Leasing

Riplkie

State Highway Supply, Inc.

TNT Power Wash, dba TNT Services

United States Cargo & Courier, LLC

University Corp.

Wannemacher Enterprises, Inc.

WhiteLine Express Ltd.

Wooster Motor Ways, Inc.




