OTSC Meeting Attendance Tracker

Safety Council ompany Name 07/11/2024 08/08/2024 09/12/2024 10/10/2024 11/14/2024 12/12/2024 01/09/2025 02/13/2025 03/13/2025 04/10/2025 External Training #1 External Training #2												
Company Name	07/11/2024	08/08/2024	09/12/2024	10/10/2024	11/14/2024	12/12/2024	01/09/2025	02/13/2025	03/13/2025	04/10/2025	External Training #1	External Training #2
AG Container Transport All American Trucking Company Arctic Express, Inc. AWL Transport Bandy's Inc		1	1	1		~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	1		1	1	1
All American Trucking Company		1	1	1	1		1	1	1	1	1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Arctic Express, Inc.			1	1	 1		1	1	1	1	1	
AWI Transport		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Bandy's Inc		1		1		1	1	1	 1	1	 1	1
Bandy's Inc. Belmont Aggregates, Inc. Bimbo QSR - The New Bakery Transportation Company LLC		· -		. .			ā	<i></i>	÷	-	ñ	
Rimbo OSR - The New Bakery Transportation Company LLC				1								
Biscay Management LLC		1	1	. .	1	•••••	1	1	1	1	 1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		1	 1	1	1		1	<u></u> 1	 1	 1	1	
Brown Transport, Inc. Building Systems Trans.		1	 1	. .	. 1		 1	. 1	† 1	 1	 1	
Bulk Transit Corporation		. 1	1	1	 1		. 1	1 1	 1	. .	<u>.</u> 1	1
Carter Express Inc							<u></u>			<u> </u>	1	1
Caruso Trucking LTD												
Control Ohio Medical Toytiles		1	1	1	1	1				 1	1	1
Carter Express, Inc. Caruso Trucking LTD Central Ohio Medical Textiles City Dash, LLC			± 1	±	1	1	1	1	±	±	1	1
Commercial Works Inc			<u> </u>			±	±	±				
Commercial Works, Inc.			1									
Cowen Truck Line			1									
D & M Transport												
Dingledine Trucking Inc.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u>.</u>	······	·	
Ease Expedited ECM Transport, LLC				1	1		1	1	1	1	1	1
ECM Iransport, LLC												
FeeCorp Corporation												
Findlay's Tall Timbers Dist. Cent. LLC												
Five Star Moving & Storage, Inc.												
Five Star Trucking												1
Garita Express Inc. Gateway Distribution LLC												
		1							1	1		
GD Paine Inc.												
Hogan Personnel, LLC		1	1		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Martin Transportation Systems of Northern Ohio, LLC		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
Hogan Personnel , LLC Martin Transportation Systems of Northern Ohio, LLC Martin Welch Transportation, Inc.												
Miami Products & Chemical												
Northern Sky Leasing Pan Glo Transport, LLC												
Pan Glo Transport, LLC												
Pro Drivers												
Quickway Carriers		1	1	1			1	1	1	1	1	
RDC Shop/Logisticize												
Republic Airline Inc.		1	1	1	1		1	1	1	1	1	
Quickway Carriers RDC Shop/Logisticize Republic Airline Inc. Silvan Trucking Co. of OH		1	1	1	1		1	1			1	
Spartan Logistics		1				•••••••••						
Star Leasing		1	1		1	1			1	1	1	
State Highway Supply, Inc. TNT Power Wash, dba TNT Services												
TNT Power Wash, dba TNT Services												
TransForce, Inc.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
United States Cargo & Courier, LLC		1	1	1	1		1	1	1	1	1	
University Corp.		1	1		1				1	1	1	1
Wannemacher Enterprises, Inc.												
WhiteLine Express Ltd.		1	1	1		1	1	1	1	1	1	
Wooster Motor Ways, Inc.		1		1	1	1	~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~	1		1	1